L16000092006

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(,,	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	;
	1

Office Use Only



900362417699

03/23/21--01025--001 **75.00

2021 HAR 23 PM 3: 46

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Divis	ion of Corporations						
SUBJECT:	AMANA HOLDINGS, LLC						
Sobsect.	Name of Limited Liability Company						
Dear Sir or M	adam;						
The enclosed	Registered Agent/Registered Off	ice Change :	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return	all correspondence concerning th	is matter to	he following:				
Rania A. Solir	nan, Esq.						
	Name of Person						
Soliman Law							
	Firm/Company						
415 Montgom	ery Road, Suite 141						
	Address						
Altamonte Spr	ings. FL 32714						
	City/State and Zip Code						
Ranias@solim	anlaw.com						
E-mail a	ddress: (to be used for future ann	ual report ne	otification)				
For further int	formation concerning this matter.	please call:					
Rania A. Solii	man, Esq.	407	637-5416				
	Name of Person	at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Regis Divis P.O. 1	ng Address: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Enclo	sed is a check for the following	amount:					
□ \$25	Filing Fee	ت	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INHS18 (2/14)							

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. (a)		(t	o)_				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		, 	Mailing addres	tress of limited liability company: LAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
	8739 Windsor Pointe Drive		8739 Wi	ndsor Pointe Drive			
	Orlando, F1, 32829		Orlando, FL 32829 L16000092006				
	05/31/2016						
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	-1.		Document i	number		
(a)							
•	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records Steven H. Kane, Esq.	of the Florida	Dept. of Sta	ute:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)				20 1		
	150 Spartan Drive, Suite 100						
	Maitland	FL 32751	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	TALLÄHASSEELTLORIDA	2021 MAR 23	• • •
				_	(777) (777) (777)		· ·
(b)	E			_)] . t	<u>⊐:</u>	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	<u>ed Office add</u>	dress:		RID D	PH 3: 46	*****
	Rania A. Soliman, Esq.				>'''	9	
	NEW Registered Office Address:	_					
	415 Montgomery Road, Suite 141			_			
	Altamonte Springs, F	32714	<u> </u>				
he li mge	mited hability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or in the gree of a Florida limit to	aws of the	State of FI	orida, it is he	reby conf	irmed :	that after t
	TO be recitical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited i	112017111111111111111	1117711111 1 1 1	C barabay ayart	Transport of the		l / .
	re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members les of organization or the operating agreement of th		Taka linahalif	137 1373 133 escapas escap	r as other	wise p	rovided in
2	h		eila Mohan				
ignati	ire of a member of authorized representative of a member		JII. 11101741	Printed or type	ed name of	Signer	
obli; nerei	y accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ms of all statutes relative to the proper and complete eations of my position as registered agent as provide by reflect a change in the registered office address, I in writing of this change.	gree to act i e performa ed for in Ci hereby coi	n this cap ace of my hapter 605 afirm that	acity. I furth duties, and I 5, F.S. Or, if the limited lid	er agree t am famili this docu thility con	o comp ar with nent is npany	oly with th and acce being file has been

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00